Req. apl. (ES
numurs

EU/1/11/667/007
EU/1/11/667/008
EU/1/11/667/009
EU/1/11/667/010
EU/1/11/667/011
EU/1/11/667/012
EU/1/11/667/013
EU/1/11/667/014
EU/1/11/667/015

EU/1/11/667/016

EU/1/11/667/017

EU/1/11/667/018

EU/1/11/667/019

(Pieskirtais) Stiprums

nosaukums

Esbriet
Esbriet
Esbriet
Esbriet
Esbriet
Esbriet
Esbriet
Esbriet
Esbriet

Esbriet

Esbriet

Esbriet

Esbriet

267 mg
267 mg
534 mg
534 mg
801 mg
267 mg
267 mg
267 mg
267 mg

267 mg

267 mg
801 mg

801 mg

Zalu forma

apvalkota tablete
apvalkota tablete
apvalkota tablete
apvalkota tablete
apvalkota tablete
apvalkota tablete

apvalkota tablete
apvalkota tablete
apvalkota tablete

apvalkota tablete

apvalkota tablete
apvalkota tablete

apvalkota tablete

Ievadisanas
veids

iekskigai lietoSanai
iekskigai lietoSanai
iekskigai lietoSanai
iekskigai lietosanai
iekskigai lietosanai
iekskigai lietosanai
iekskigai lietosanai
iekskigai lietosanai

iekskigai lietoSanai

iekskigai lietosanai

iekskigai lietoSanai
iekskigai lietoSanai

iekskigai lietoSanai

7

Tiesais
iepakojums

ABPE pudele
ABPE pudele
ABPE pudele
ABPE pudele
ABPE pudele
PVH/Aclar (PHTFE) blisters

PVH/Aclar (PHTFE) blisters
PVH/Aclar (PHTFE) blisters
PVH/Aclar (PHTFE) blisters

PVH/Aclar (PHTFE) blisters

PVH/Aclar (PHTFE) blisters
PVH/Aclar (PHTFE) blisters

PVH/Aclar (PHTFE) blisters

Iepakojuma lielumi

90 tablesu
180 (2 x 90) tabletes
21 tablete
90 tablesu
90 tablesu

21 tablete

42 tabletes

84 tabletes

168 tabletes

Terapijas uzsaksSanas
iepakojums: 63 (1 x 21
un 2 x 21) tabletes

252 (84 x 3) tabletes
(daudzdevu iepakojums)

84 tabletes

252 (84 x 3) tabletes
(daudzdevu iepakojums)



